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CROSS 
REFERENCE  

HELM PUMPS

CYLINDERS

ULTRAFLEX

UP28 F

HYDRAFLEX

LD25

UP28 T -

UP33 F

UP33 T

UP39 F

UP39 R

LD35

-

LD42

-

UP39 T

TELEFLEX®

SEASTARTM

SeastarTM 1.7 HH5271

SeastarTM 1.7 HH5741

SeastarTM 2.0 HH5273

Seastar PROTM HH5774

SeastarTM 2.4 HH5272

SeastarTM 2.4 HH5262

SeastarTM 2.4 HH5742-

HYDRAFLEX

OB-BFM

ULTRAFLEX

O
U
TB

O
A

R
D

IN
B
O
A

R
D

S
T
E
R
N

D
R
IV

E

UC128-OBF

TELEFLEX®

SEASTARTM

HC5345

UC132-OBS OB-SM HC5370

I-B116

I-B173

I-B222

IO-B133

UC116-I

UC168-I

UC215-I

UC133-IOB

BA125-7ATM

BA150-7ATM

BA150-9TM

BA125-8EMV

IO-133SUC133-IOS 125-8EM

IO-133LUC133-IOL 125-8EMV

MOUNTING

F: front

T: tilt

F: front

T: tilt

F: front

R: rear

T: tilt

The above Cross Reference charts have been drawn to facilitate a functional comparison
among brands and should be used as general reference only.
For any further information please contact our Technical Service

NOTE:
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